DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION
FLORIDA ATHLETIC COMMISSION

2601 Blair Stone Road, Tallahassee, FL 32399-1016
Phone (850) 488-8500 Fax (850) 922-2249

Email: AmateurNotifications@MyFloridaLicense.com

COMMISSION APPROVED AMATEUR SANCTIONING ORGANIZATIONS

NAME

AMATEUR BOXING:

ACE PRO CONSULTANTS, LLC

AMERICAN AMATEUR MIXED MARTIAL ARTS

AMERICAN COMBAT EXPERTS

COMBAT SPORTS ATHLETIC COMMISSION

COMBINATION OF MIXED BOXING ORGANIZATIONS (COMBO)
FLORIDA COMBATIVE SPORTS, INC.

GLOBAL FIGHTING SOLUTIONS, INC.

INTERNATIONAL KICKBOXING FEDERATION (IKF)
INTERNATIONAL SPORT KARATE / KICKBOXING ASSOCIATION (ISKA)
LELEO CODE

PETE WHITE BOXING & MMA, LLC

RENE'S DYNAMIC SPORTS CENTER

SPARTA PROMOTIONS

THE PROFESSIONAL BOXING ASSOCIATION LIMITED
UPPERCUT PROMOTIONS, LLC

USA BOXING

WORLD CLASS COMBAT SPORTS, LLC

AMATEUR KICKBOXING:

ACE PRO CONSULTANTS, LLC

AMERICAN AMATEUR MIXED MARTIAL ARTS

AMERICAN COMBAT EXPERTS

COMBAT SPORTS ATHLETIC COMMISSION

COMBINATION OF MIXED BOXING ORGANIZATIONS (COMBO)
FLORIDA COMBATIVE SPORTS, INC.

GLOBAL FIGHTING SOLUTIONS, INC.

INTERNATIONAL SPORT KARATE / KICKBOXING ASSOCIATION (ISKA)
KICK INTERNATIONAL

LELEO CODE

NCSA, LLC

PRODIGY SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT, LLC

RENE'S DYNAMIC SPORTS CENTER

SPARTA PROMOTIONS

UPPERCUT PROMOTIONS, LLC

WAKO TEAM USA KICKBOXING

WORLD CLASS COMBAT SPORTS, LLC

AMATEUR MIXED MARTIAL ARTS:

ACE PRO CONSULTANTS, LLC

AMERICAN AMATEUR MIXED MARTIAL ARTS
AMERICAN COMBAT EXPERTS

COMBAT SPORTS ATHLETIC COMMISSION

FIGHT CLUB ROYALE, LLC

FLORIDA COMBATIVE SPORTS, INC.

GLOBAL FIGHTING SOLUTIONS, INC.
INTERNATIONAL SPORT COMBAT FEDERATION (ISCF)
INTERNATIONAL SPORT KARATE / KICKBOXING ASSOCIATION (ISKA)
KICK INTERNATIONAL

LELEO CODE

MMA SOLUTIONS GLOBAL, INC.

NCSA, LLC

PRODIGY SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT, LLC

RENE'S DYNAMIC SPORTS CENTER

SPARTA PROMOTIONS

UPPERCUT PROMOTIONS, LLC

WORLD CLASS COMBAT SPORTS, LLC

LICENSE

EXPIRATION PHONE

EMAIL
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863-224-8042
850-457-6157
863-450-0221
386-453-3115
850-544-6202
321-446-4197
239-878-9352
916-663-2467
352-331-0260
407-721-8128
386-402-2221
407-295-1860
941-879-5439
44 754-543-1397
305-395-0901
719-866-2301
813-451-5795

863-224-8042
850-457-6157
863-450-0221
386-453-3115
850-544-6202
321-446-4197
239-878-9352
352-331-0260
314-394-2409
407-721-8128
516-301-7842
321-662-8599
407-295-1860
941-879-5439
305-395-0901
847-530-8334
813-451-5795

863-224-8042
850-457-6157
863-450-0221
386-453-3115
786-685-6828
321-446-4197
239-878-9352
916-663-2467
352-339-3492
314-394-2409
407-721-8128
850-543-1418
516-301-7842
321-662-8599
407-295-1860
941-879-5439
305-395-0901
813-451-5795

ACEPROFIGHT@GMAIL.COM
AAMMA1@AOL.COM
AMERICANCOMBATEXPERTSFL@GMAIL.COM
COMBATSPORTSAC@GMAIL.COM
ALLENRB93@YAHOO.COM
MITCHJUDGE@GMAIL.COM
MMARECRUITER@ROCKETMAIL.COM
MAIN@IKFKICKBOXING.COM
SCHAFRISKA@AOL.COM
LEO@LELEOCODE.COM
PETE@PETEWHITEBOXING.COM
DYNAMICKIDSO1@GMAIL.COM
MONICAHANDRICH@GMAIL.COM
INFO@PBABOXING.COM
BRETT@UPPERCUTPROMOTIONS.COM
LSMITH@USABOXING.ORG
CHERYLNICHOLS7@YAHOO.COM

ACEPROFIGHT@GMAIL.COM
AAMMA1@AOL.COM
AMERICANCOMBATEXPERTSFL@GMAIL.COM
COMBATSPORTSAC@GMAIL.COM
ALLENRB93@YAHOO.COM
MITCHJUDGE@GMAIL.COM
MMARECRUITER@ROCKETMAIL.COM
SCHAFRISKA@AOL.COM
KICKUSA@EARTHLINK.NET
LEO@LELEOCODE.COM
LEO@LEOSMAIL.COM
PRODIGYSPORTS2019@GMAIL.COM
DYNAMICKIDSO1@GMAIL.COM
MONICAHANDRICH@GMAIL.COM
BRETT@UPPERCUTPROMOTIONS.COM
ROBERTZBILSKI@YAHOO.COM
CHERYLNICHOLS7@YAHOO.COM

ACEPROFIGHT@GMAIL.COM
AAMMA1@AOL.COM
AMERICANCOMBATEXPERTSFL@GMAIL.COM
COMBATSPORTSAC@GMAIL.COM
NATHANGIULIANI@GMAIL.COM
MITCHJUDGE@GMAIL.COM
MMARECRUITER@ROCKETMAIL.COM
INFO@ISCFMMA.COM
EXTREMEFIGHTS@BELLSOUTH.NET
KICKUSA@EARTHLINK.NET
LEO@LELEOCODE.COM
PAUL.DOMENECH@ERA-AMERICAN.COM
LEO@LEOSMAIL.COM
PRODIGYSPORTS2019@GMAIL.COM
DYNAMICKIDSO1@GMAIL.COM
MONICAHANDRICH@GMAIL.COM
BRETT@UPPERCUTPROMOTIONS.COM
CHERYLNICHOLS7@YAHOO.COM



